
$500

$250

$100

$750

ADDITIONAL ADS
One Page

Half Page

Quarter Page

Business Card

BRO
NZE   

 
      

SILV
ER

      
       

GOLD
      

      
        

  PLA
TIN

UM

      
      

      
        

  VI
SIO

NARY

Gala Tickets/
Dining Tables

Funds Aquaponics
+ Stove Programs

Logo Presence on
Website + Media

Logo on Event Ads
+ Screen at Event

MC/Auctioneer
Mentions

2022 Monarch
Mexico Trip 2 tickets

4

1 table
10 guests

2 page
center
fold

1 full
page

1 table
10 guests

1 table
8 guests

1 table
8 guests

1 table
8 guests

Advertisement
In Event Program

$10k         $25k        $50k         $75k       $150k

2

1 full
page

1

1 full
page

1 full
page

SPONSORSHIP
LEVELS



MORE SPONSORSHIPS

Entertainment
Bar
Wine

Decor
Photography

Supporter

$3.5k

$3.5k

$3.5k

$3.5k

$2.5k

$1k

Our sponsorship opportunities fund our programs in the U.S. 
and Mexico. These additional opportunities allow you or 
your business to gain recognition the night of the event.

Each option includes:

  •   2 gala tickets
  •   Half page ad in the program
  •   Logo presence on gala website
  •   Logo in event video at event
  •   Signage acknowledging sponsor


