SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

	\$10k	/ \$25k	/ \$50k	/ \$75k	/ \$1 <i>5</i> 0k
Funds Aquaponics + Stove Programs		/			
Logo Presence on Website + Media					
Logo on Event Ads + Screen at Event					
Gala Tickets/ Dining Tables	1 table 8 guests	1 table 8 guests	1 table 8 guests	1 table 10 guests	1 table 10 guests
Advertisement In Event Program	1 full page	1 full page	1 full page	1 full page	2 page center fold
2022 Monarch Mexico Trip			43		2 tickets
MC/Auctioneer Mentions				2	4



One Page	\$750		
Half Page	\$500		
Quarter Page	\$250		
Business Card	\$100		

MORE SPONSORSHIPS

Our sponsorship opportunities fund our programs in the U.S. and Mexico. These additional opportunities allow you or your business to gain recognition the night of the event.

\$3.5k	Entertainment	Decor	\$3.5k
\$3.5k	Bar	Photography	\$2.5k
\$3.5k	Wine	Supporter	\$1k

Each option includes:

- 2 gala tickets
- Half page ad in the program
- Logo presence on gala website
- Logo in event video at event
- Signage acknowledging sponsor